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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  
1  2 3 4 5 

 
 

6        
 

7 
 

8 
 

 
 
 
 

9 
 

Back to 
scho ol 
today! 

10 
Welcome Back! 

Hot Soup Lunch in the 
gym for staff and 
students today! 

11 
 

12 
 

Parent Council 
Meeting at 6:00 p.m. 

13 
Spirit Day! 

 
Wear your school 

colours! 

14  
 

15 
 
 

16  
. 

17 
 

 

18     
New Year’s 

Mass today in 
the gym at 

10:30! 

19 
 
 

20  
 

Scholastic book 
orders are due in! 

21 

 

22 
 

 

 

23                
 

24 
 

25 
 
 

26 
Soups On! Family 

Fun Night! 
4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 

First Communion 
Parent Meeting at 
OMPH 7:00 p.m. 

27  
Spirit Day! 

 
Twins Day! 

 
 

28   
 

29 
 

 

30     
 Junior 

Kindergarten 
Registration and 

Open House today! 
 

31  

 

Regular attendance is critical to academic achievement and overall 
student wellbeing. When a student misses school or is late for class 
regularly, this has a direct and serious impact on learning. Please 
note that the Northeastern Catholic District School Board now has 
an Attendance Counsellor. Should you or your child require any 
assistance, please do not hesitate to contact Kim Meunier at 
 705-286-7443 extension 3511. 

 


