

January 2017



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1 HAPPY NEW YEAR	2		4	5	6	7
8	Back to school today!	Welcome Back! Hot Soup Lunch in the gym for staff and students today!	11	Parent Council Meeting at 6:00 p.m.	Spirit Day! Wear your school colours!	14
15	16	17	18 New Year's Mass today in the gym at 10:30!	19	20 Scholastic book orders are due in!	21
22	23	24	25	26 Soups On! Family Fun Night! 4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. First Communion Parent Meeting at OMPH 7:00 p.m.	27 Spirit Day! Twins Day!	28
29	Junior Kindergarten Registration and Open House today!	Play, Learn Grow Ggether!	Regular attendance is critical to academic achievement and overall student wellbeing. When a student misses school or is late for class regularly, this has a direct and serious impact on learning. Please note that the Northeastern Catholic District School Board now has an Attendance Counsellor . Should you or your child require any assistance, please do not hesitate to contact Kim Meunier at 705-286-7443 extension 3511.			